
2023-24 SEASON CALENDAR 
As at 27/07/2023 

CU 

 

2023 EVENT TIME 

Sunday 31 July PlayHQ Online Registration Opens 10AM 

WEDNESDAY 31 AUGUST PLAYHQ ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES CLOSES 12AM 

MONDAY 5 SEPTEMBER FINAL PLAYHQ ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES CLOSES 12AM 

Monday 4 September Queensland Cricket Level 1 Community Coaching Course 5pm – 9pm 

To Be Confirmed Team Cricket Kit Collection for Coaches and Managers Only 12pm – 4pm 

Monday 2 October King's Birthday Public Holiday  

Monday 2 October 
Under 8 Training Session Commences 
Under 10 Training Session Commences 

5pm – 6pm 
615pm – 715pm 

Monday 2 October   Friday night U8s & U9s Coaches and Managers Meeting From 6pm 

Monday 2 October For U8 & U9 Coaches – Plan your Training Session/Game Setup/Q&A From 7pm 

Tuesday 3 October Under 9 Training Session Commences 5pm – 6pm 

Tuesday 3 October Under 10s – Open Coaches and Managers Meeting (Girls and Mixed) From 6pm 

Tuesday 3 October For U10–Open Coaches – Plan your Training Session/Q&A From 7pm 

To Be Confirmed Under 10s – Opens PlayHQ App Training Session (w/Andrew Keyte) Pre-recorded video 

Thursday 5 October All Girls (U11, U13, U16) Training Session Commences  TBC 

Friday 6 October Friday Night U8 and U9 Competition Commences 545pm – 745pm 

Saturday 7 October 
Under 10s to Open Competition Commences *BNJCA to confirm 
(All Girls (TBC) and Mixed teams) 

Check Info Guide 
for start times 

TBC w/c 23 October TEAM PHOTOS (For Friday U8/U9 and Saturday Competition teams) From 4pm 

Wednesday 11 October Cricket Blast Wednesday Program Commences (Ages 7-10) 530pm – 7pm 

Friday 13 October Cricket Blast Friday Program Commences (Ages 4-6) 4pm – 5pm 

Friday 3 November All Abilities Program Commences 4pm – 5pm 

Wednesday 22 November Cricket Blast Wednesday Program finishes  

Friday 24 November All Abilities Program Finishes  

Friday 24 November Cricket Blast Friday Program Competition Finishes  

Friday 1 December Friday Night U8 and U9 Competition finishes  

Saturday 2 December Under 10s to Open Competition Finishes  

Sunday 3 December U10s - Open (Half Season Only) Kit Return/Volunteer Levy Refund 12pm – 4pm 

   



2023-24 SEASON CALENDAR 
As at 27/07/2023 

CU 

 

2024 EVENT TIME 

Sunday 1 January New Year's Day Public Holiday  

Monday 2 January Observed New Year’s Day Public Holiday  

Monday 22 January 
Under 8 Training Session Recommences 
Under 10 Training Session Recommences 

5pm - 6pm 
615pm - 715pm 

Tuesday 23 January Under 9 Training Session Recommences 5pm - 6pm 

Friday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday  

Friday 26 January OR 2/2 Friday Night U8 and U9 Competition Recommences From 545pm 

Saturday 27 January 
Under 10s - Open Competition Recommences 
(All Girls (TBC) and Mixed teams) 

Check Info Sheet 
for start times 

Wednesday 31 January Cricket Blast Wednesday Program Recommences 530pm – 7pm 

Friday 2 February Cricket Blast Friday Program Recommences 4pm – 5pm 

Friday 9 February All Abilities Program Commences 4pm – 5pm 

Friday 1 March All Abilities Program Finishes  

Friday 8 March Friday night U8 and U9 Competition Finishes  

Sunday 10 March U8 and U9 - Cricket Kit Return/Volunteer Levy Refund 12pm – 4pm 

Wednesday 13 March Cricket Blast Wednesday Program Finishes  

Friday 15 March Cricket Blast Friday afternoon Program Finishes  

Friday 15/22 March FAMILY FUN NIGHT – ALL AGE GROUPS WELCOME  
(AWARDS U8-U11 AGE GROUPS) 

5pm – 8pm 

Saturday 16 March Under 10s to Open Competition Finishes  

Sunday 17 March Final Cricket Kit Return/Volunteer Levy Refund - All Age Groups 12pm – 4pm 

End of Season BNJCA Trophy Presentation for U13 to Open teams/players From 730pm 

End of Season (TBA) VALLEY JUNIOR TROPHY PRESENTATION 330pm – 5pm 

Friday 29 March – 
Monday 1 April 

EASTER  

 

VALLEY CRICKET ACADEMY PROGRAMS/HOLIDAY CAMPS 

2023  

Week commencing Monday 17 July – Monday 28 August Valley Cricket Academy Term 3 Program 

Monday 18 – Thursday 21 September (9am – 12pm) September Holiday Camp Week 1 

Monday 25 – Thursday 28 September (9am – 12pm) September Holiday Camp Week 2 
Week commencing Monday 10 October – Monday 21 November Valley Cricket Academy Term 4 Program 

Monday 12 – Thursday 15 December (9am – 12pm) December Holiday Camp 1 

Monday 19 – Thursday 22 December (9am – 12pm) December Holiday Camp 2 
  

2024  

Monday 9 January – Thursday 12 January (9am – 12pm) January Holiday Camp 1 

Monday 16 January – Thursday 19 January (9am – 12pm) January Holiday Camp 2 
Week commencing Monday 30 January – Monday 13 March Valley Cricket Academy Term 1 Program 

 


